8/4/2024

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
186,551 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
186,646 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og RF

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Wi
Gaming Manager Authoriz
Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Wi
Gaming Manager Authoriz
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

loaid
401
401
401
437
437
437
405
405
405
405
401

Date

814124
814124
8/4/24
8/4/24
8/4/24
8/4/24
8/4/124
814124
8/4/24
814124
8/4/24

Time

10:12.09
10:12.55
10:12.56
12:12.18
12:12.25
12:12.28
16:44.39
16:44.44
16:44.48
21:41.43
21:42.55

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



